PARENT SURVEY RESULTS OCTOBER 2022  °X°
PARENT RESPONSES:127
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My child is happy at Claines CE 82% 16% 2% 2%

Primary.

My child feels safe at Claines 91% 8% 1%

CE Primary.

The school makes sure the 80% 19% 1%

pupils are well behaved.

The school deals with bullying 54% 11% 33% 2% 2%

quickly and effectively.

The school makes me aware of 56% 39% 2% 3% 3%

what my child will learn during

the year.

When | have raised concerns 66% 22% 10% 2% 2%

with the school they have

been dealt with properly.

The school has high 80% 17% 2% 1% 1%

expectations for my child.

My child does well at this 84% 14% 1% 1% 1%

school.

The school lets me know how 70% 28% 1% 1% 1%

my child is doing.

There is a good range of 79% 20% 1%

subjects available to my child

at this school.

My child can take part in clubs 77% 18% 3% 2% 2%

and activities at this school.

The school supports my child’s 75% 21% 2% 2% 2%

wider personal development.

100% of parents said they would recommend this school to another parent.

127 parents responded to the survey. All figures are rounded for ease of understanding. Only
35 parents added an additional comment.



Thank you once again for all your responses and we will use these to continue to help drive
our school improvement.

It was pleasing to see that no parent strongly disagreed with any of the statements. Only
a few of the parents who disagreed with a statement gave details of why they disagreed.

I removed the SEND question from the results, as all parents were made to choose an option
for this question and therefore the data was skewed. We will now send this question out to
only those parents of children on our SEND register.



